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Provisional merit list {Third) For Admission to M.Sc. Biotechnology 
{DBT Supported) programme for AV 2025-26 

The following students are provisionally selected for Third round of counseling-cum admission into 
M.Sc. Biotechnology programme at PG Dept. of Biotechnology, Berhampur University, Berhampur for AY 
2025-26 in order of merit. The students are required to submit necessary certificates, mark sheets, bank 
drafts, either by speed post or in person, on or before 14th August 2025, following the instructions mentioned 
in their respective intimation/ admission offer letter for confirmation of their seats. 

General/UR (04 seats) 

BU Candidate's Name GAT-B Roll BU 
Rank Number Rank 

JANWADKER SAi 
TL01000127 63 

56 NAGARAAJAN 

57 JYOTIKA CH01000004 64 

58 PRACHITA ROY WB1ci000132 

POOJASHREE 65 

59 SAHANI 
OR04000067 66 

60 ROHIT SINGH GUSAIN UK01000027 67 

61 ANEESA IRIS YESMIN AM02000094 68 

62 SHREYA BAKSHI WB10000429 69 

SC (01 seat 
BU Name 
Rank 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 

RAKSHYA KEWAT 
DIKSHA PATEL 
SARVESH KUMAR 
SUSNATA KARAN 
PITAM SAHA 
SUBHRANU PODDER 
BISWAS MONALISHA 
MRITYUNJAY 
PRAHLAD JATAV 

~ 
O~O!IU~ 

H~ad 

GAT-BRoll 
Number 
OR04000304 
CG03000008 
UP03000076 
WB10000178 
WB10000235 
WB10000244 

GJ12000149 

MP03000126 

Ho~ -~ -~~M119fjjt~~y 
BERH/' MPUR UNIV ERSITY 
Bhan1a B,nar-760007, Ganj:im, Od1sha 

BU 
Rank 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 

23 
24 

Candidate's Name 

ANSHUL LAKHA 

CHAUHAN VISHWAS 
ALPESH 

PATEL RINKU 
MAHENDRABHAI 

DEBAYAN BANERJEE 

ARTIGAIRA 

SUBHRONIL ADAK 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

Name 

KHUSHI 
MAHENDRA ARI 
VAIBHAVI KUMAR 
SHRUTIKANA 
BHUNIA 
ABHAY KUMAR 
VAIDEHI JITENDRA 
SHINDE 
ROKHTIM NASKAR 

GAT-BRoll 
Number 

UK01000133 

MR16000168 

GJ01000027 

WB10000197 

UP04000051 

WB10000520 

PB05000061 

GAT-B Roll 
Number 
UP09000070 
WB10000008 
UP03000034 

WB10000156 

BR07000279 

MR22000084 

WB10000302 

No. BU /BT /2025/ ADMN-GATB/ 'l.~0 (. \ • °!>) Date: 05.08.2025 

Copy forwarded to the following for kind lnfonnation and necessary action: 
1. The Chairman, PG Council, Berhampur University 
2. Course Coordinator, DBT supported Biotechnology, Berhampur University. 
3. Director, BPCC, Berhampur University for uploading the First Merit List in the website 

www.buodisha.edu.in immediately. 

~ 
orlor\i.oU-

HoD, PG Departrbent of Biotechnology 

Head 
~-G . Dept. of B;'J technology 
BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY 

Eih an1:i 8,nar-i"6G007, Ganj3m, Odis.bi 
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